Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (100 metres)

Event: 65

Place Name

Amy Hasegawa
Tina Chen
Stephanie Shuai
Jennifer Li

Faith Hung
Michelle Seto
Julia Lo

Ashley Sigurdson
Celia Pantis
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School

Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Jackman Public School

Time (min)

00:35.0
00:37.2
00:38.4
00:40.0
00:43.2
00:44.3
00:44.6
00:45.1
00:46.1

Girls Under Age 8 (Final)

Avg Split MEDAL

02:54.8 Gold
03:06.1 Silver
03:11.8 Bronze
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