Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Official Results (100 metres)

Event: 65 Girls Under Age 8 (Final)

Place	Name	School	Time (min)	Avg Split	MEDAL
1	Amy Hasegawa	Coledale Public School	00:35.0	02:54.8	Gold
2	Tina Chen	Coledale Public School	00:37.2	03:06.1	Silver
3	Stephanie Shuai	Coledale Public School	00:38.4	03:11.8	Bronze
4	Jennifer Li	Coledale Public School	00:40.0		
5	Faith Hung	Coledale Public School	00:43.2		
6	Michelle Seto	Coledale Public School	00:44.3		
7	Julia Lo	Coledale Public School	00:44.6		
8	Ashley Sigurdson	Coledale Public School	00:45.1		
9	Celia Pantis	Jackman Public School	00:46.1		

2/11/2007 10:23:19 PM Page 1 of 1